
Company name Company Address
Telphone 
Number

Fax Number Attendee Names E-mail Addresses M/WBE

7258 S. Halsted Lester Coleman lester.coleman@colemandevcorp.com

Chicago, Il 60621 Patricia Reskey patricia.reskey@colemandevcorp.com
Karl Henry karl.henry@colemandevcorp.com

6221 W. Roosevelt Road Wiley Samuels peopleandtechintl@gmail.com

Berwyn, IL 60402

3860 Ogden Ave Donnie Grahm danzellagraham@lawndale.org

Chicago, IL 60623

4700 N Ravenswood Ste. B Michael Frain michael.frain@pcschicago.com

Chicago, IL 60640

11921 Smith Dr Arun Kumar akumar@thegfsgroup.com

Huntley, IL 60142

2640 Patriot Blvd #230 Chris Sim csim@simtek.us

Glenview, IL 60026

1269 W LeMoyne John Tisdall john.t@mcdonaghdemo.com

Chicago, IL 06022

939 W Lake St John Munson John.Munson@anchorcompanies.com

Chicago, IL 60607

7601 S Kostner Ave #208 Richard Berg rberg@cce-inc.com

Chicago, IL 60652

2500 N Frontage Rd Peter Page ppage@wightco.com

Darien, IL 60561

76 W Seegers Carey Gelfand carey@corporateartworks.com

Arlington Heights, IL 60005

NA Ron Lynch rlynch@barrjonescc.com

2455 E 75th Street Sherly Morris smorris@CarterWareGroup.com

Chicago, IL 60649

703 W. Monroe John Rush jrush@cleanslatechicago.org

Chicago, IL 60661 Logan Quan NA

3910 S Racine Art Hernandez hernandeza@vmcmail.com

Chicago, IL 60609

5422 W North Ave

Chicago, IL 60639

7742 W 61st pl Alex Nitchoff alexn@oakkconstructioncompany.com

Summit, IL 60501 John Bodendorfer johnb@oakkconstructioncompany.com

3130 S. Kolin Ave Antnio Tienda atienda@maxwellservicesinc.com
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Maxwell Service 773-521-6388 773-521-6263 MBE/WBE

Oakk Construction 708-594-9363 708-594-9365 MBE/WBE

Trinity Uniform 773-836-2233 None Provided MBE/WBENone Provided None Provided

Vulcan Materials Company 773-890-2360 773-523-1327

 Cleanslate 312-446-3674 312-226-5021

Carter Ware Group 773-375-9100 773-375-9101 MBE

Barr Jones Construction Corp 773-654-2341 708-221-6157

Corporate Artworks 847-843-3636 847-843-8047

773-581-7064

Wight 630-969-7000 630-818-2586

773-276-7723

Anchor Group 312-733-5010 312-432-0480

224-654-2105

Simtek Solutions 847-571-3620 847-724-0981

773-290-1592

Coleman Development Corp. 773-846-1110 773-846-8590 MBE

Pacific Construction 773-290-1600

Chicago Commercial Contractors 224-654-2122

McDonagh Demolition 773276-7707

Centennial Contractors Enterprises, inc. 773-581-7060

People And Technology Intl. 708-401-4014 708-416-1400 MBE

773-843-3513Lawndale Christian Health Center 773-843-3511

Thursday, January 29, 2009



Chicago, IL 60623
18 Maxwell Service 773-521-6388 773-521-6263 MBE/WBE



1525 E 53rd st #431 Martin Pieters

Chicago, IL 60615

1615 W Chicago Earline Alexander

Chicago, IL 60622 Eric Echols

Floyd Towner twnrangle@aol.com

Owner

1945 S Kedzie Ave Edward Papabathini edwardp@customcolours.com

Chicago, IL 60623

400 West 76th St #320 Charles Freeman cfreeman@ujamaaconstruction.com

Chicago, IL 60620

799 Roosevelt Road, bldg 3, Suite 215 Bruce Casey bcasey@compligroup.com
Gleen Ellyn, IL 60137

4934 South Cornell # H Dennis D. Muhammad dennismdcchicago@hotmail.com

Chicago, IL  60615

P.O. Box 247 Shon B. Harris

Markham, IL 60428

N.A. Milton Copeland milton_copeland@yahoo.com

11535 W. 183rd. Place, Suite 111 Nicole Woods Nicolew4527_1rpm@sbcglobal.com

Orland Park, IL 60467

100 South Wacker Drive, Suite 820 Holly Kelps holly.kelps@blackwellconstructionllc.com

Chicago, IL 60606 M. Scott Joslyn scott.joslyn@blackwell constructionllc.com

3353 N. Paulina Street, Suite Joe Wallace

Chicago, IL 60657

NA Maria Osoria-Cartage NA

Chrisopher Cartage NA

None Provided Robert Vaughan robert_vaughan@omarica.com

NA Wardell Tate wardelltate@sbcglobal.net

3933 Oakton Street Scott Abney sabney@meccor.com

Skokie, IL 60076 Kim Abney kabney@meccor.com

1613 S. Michigan Ave. Alicia Ponce aponce@apmonarch.com

Chicago, IL 60616

2738 West 47th Street Nicolas Lopez coriscoconst@sbcglobal.net

Chicago, IL 60632

6700 South Shore Drive Darius Bell ameriastar1@yahoo.com

Chicago, IL 60649 Ryan Washington ameriastar1@yahoo.com

4527 South Drexel Blvd., Suite 2N Doriant Adams adamsdorian220@msn.com

Chicago, IL 60653

6956 W. 56th Street Roberto NA

Chicago, IL 60638

1507 E. 53rd Street Paul Tomlinson ptomlinson@tcsincorp.com

None Provided

MBE

40 TCS Solutions 3122389819 N/A

39 Construvision Group Inc.

38 Adams Elecrtical Services 773-538-0847 773-538-0848

708-935-0254 773-586-0546

35 AP. Monarch LLC

37 Ameria Star Contractors 773-241-5003 773-241-6888

312-909-7245 312-360-0324

MBE

MBE

36 Corisco Construction Corporation 773-843-3434 773-843-3939 MBE

33 W J Contractors 773-297-5276 773-762-5772

34
MECCOR Industries                        

General Contractors
847-676-0202 847-676-0385

MBE

MBE

32 Omarica Builders, Inc. 630-920-0200 630-920-0440

31 Cartage Home Remodelers, Inc.

30 P F Appraisals 773-665-8361 773-665-8342

773-627-2843

708-479-7916 ext:15 708-479-0435 M/WBE

29 Blackwell Construction 312-223-9124 312-223-9125 M/WBE

Royster Property Management Services, 

Inc.
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Copeland Construction Corporation

LiveWire Electrical Systems, Inc.
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M.D.C. Development Corporation 773-752-5725

Safety Solutions Inc. 630-793-0500

Custom Colours 773-818-3100

Family Support None Provided

773-752-5325 MBE

773-366-9741 None Provided MBE

708-595-8300 708-335-0614 MBENone Provided

630-793-0503 M/WBE

Ujamaa Construction Co. 773-602-1100 773-602-1101 MBE

773-442-2115 MBE

Towner Maintenance 773-617-0617 None Provided MBENone Provided

None Provided

B.P. Consultant Group 773-288-6701 773-288-6291 MBENone Provided

None Provided



Chicago, Il 60615 President/Principal

1859 S. Lawndale Odell Lee newdayinc@comcast.net

Chicago, Il 60623

N/A Ahmed Abdelaziz Sr. Msc ahmed_abdelaziz@oarica.com

9851 S. Woods Tyrone Cotton N/A

Chicago, Il 60643

2921 W. Diversey Ave. Humberto Pinto humberto@hp_contractor.com

Chicago, Il60647

7225 w. 105th Street Daniel Hendrick N/A

Palos Hills Illinois 60465

400 w. 76th Street Florence B. Cox flocox_bcu@yahoo.com

Chicago, Il 60620

311 S. Wacker Ste. 2400 John Kosiba jkosiba@spaantech.com

Chicago, Il 60606

155 N. Michigan., Ste. 512 Akin J. Akinduro aakinduro@aframgroups.com

Chicago, Il 60601

735 s. Laramie Brian Park admin@poulosconstruction.com

Chicago, Il 60644

333 N. Michigan St 312 Kathleen Dolio kdolio@kdtdesigninc.com

Chicago, Il 60601

11909 s. Ave O Fred Gonzalez fgonzalez@eravaldivia.com

Chicago, Il 60617

655 E. 88th Pace Tamiko Jones bigdaddytrucking inc@yahoo.com

Chicago, Il 60619

7742 W. 61st Pl Constantino Nitchoff koalheating03@yahoo.com

Summit, Il 60501

1637 E. 87th Street Percy L. Thomas percythomas@aritisanterrazzo.com

Chicago, Il 60617

N/A Hugh Cooper hugh1089@yahoo.com

N/A N/A CITYWIDEBUILDINGSERVICES@YAHOO.COM

844 E. Rockland Road Deborah A. Capraro dcapraro@aldridge-electric.com

Libertyville, Il 60048

N/A Alvin Burroughs Mouse.brrghs@comcast.net

11509 S. Elizabeth Jaspal S. Kaler jkaler@panoceanicinc.com

Chicago, Il 60643

5243 S. Archer Marcos Moran N/A

Chicago, IL 60623

366 Hollow Hill Drive Kevin Liebe lkliebe@ehcindustries.com

Wauconda, Il 60084 Division Mgr. of Demo

MBE

61 EHC Industries 847-526-9515

60 Moran Terrazzo & Tile Co. 773-284-0026 773-284-0001

847-526-6899

MBE59 Pan-Oceanic Engineering Co. 773-601-8408 773-601-8409

58 Razorblade Enterprises

57 Aldridge 847-680-5200 773-601-5494

773-891-5353 773-723-2000

54 Aritisan  Terrazzo

56 City Wide Building Service N/A N/A

312-206-2224 219-397-0027

MBE

MBE/DBE/WBE

55 Triple D Trucking 773-491-2980 N/A MBE

52 Big Daddy Trucking 773-744-8780 773-530-7025

53 KOAL Enterprises 708-594-9425 708-594-9365

MBE/WBE 

51 MC 773-721-9350 773-721-8027

50 KDT Design, Inc

49 Poulos Construction Comcany 773-626-8600 773-626-8646

312-621-9900 312-621-9903

46 Black Contractors United

48 Afram Group Inc. 847-345-8688 312-819-0625

773-483-4000 773-483-4150

MBE

47 Spaan Tech 312-277-8818 312-277-8819 MBE/WBE/DBE

44 H&P Contractor 773-645-0875 773-645-0876

45 Pinto Construction Group 708-403-0040 708-430-4937

MBE

43 Cotton Construction 773-779-4224 773-779-4228 MBE/DBE

41 New Day 773-521-9548 773-762-4221

42 Omarica Builders 630-920-0200 630-920-0440

40 TCS Solutions 3122389819 N/A



801 Maple Ave Ingrid De La Cruz design.renovations@comcast.net

Oak Park, Il 60304

3608 N. Milwaukee Yolanda Schachter N/A

Chicago, Il 60641

11509 S. Elizabeth Jerry Dale Sr. jerryandsonsroofing@yahoo.com

Chicago, Il 60643

3608 N. Milwaukee Lyle Schachter lschachter.lorsch@sbcglobal.net

Chicago, Il 60641

2021 Midwest Road Sim Dawson code.sim@comcast.net

Oakbrook, Il 60523

4821 W. 67th St. Fuad Saleh fuad@prestigecc.com

Bedford Park, Il 60638

N/A Gregory Bailey southparkconstruction@yahoo.com

1507 E. 53rd Street Ste. 143 Leroy Jones V.P. jl_associates@hotmail.com

Chicago, Il 60615

N/A Lawrence Steven Williams chicwilliams7@aol.com

10525 W. Waveland Ave. Javier d'Escoto jd'escoto@wavelandrecycling.com

Franklin Park, Il 60163

445 E. Ohio Ste 440 Yvonne Thompson ythompson@ameritech.net

Chicago, Il 60611 James Thomas

2333 N. Seeley Sandeep Singh sandeep@davegroup.com

Chicago, Il 60647

111 E. Wacker Drive Ste 990 Roger Martinez rmartinez@quantumcrossings.com

Chicago, Il 60601

10207 S. Ridgeland Kim Riese N/A

Chicago Ridge, Il 60415 Teresa Limanowski

3152 S. California Anna Nussbaum annanusbaum@recyclingsystemsinc.com

Chicago, Il 60606

3717 N. Ravenswood Ray Wagner ray@bpminfo.net

Chicago, Il 60613

916 W. 21st Street Jonathan Jay Cutler wellsjay88@yahoo.net

Chicago, Il 60608

1612 W. Fulton James K. Crowley jcrowley@tecnicaenviro.com

Chicago, Il 60612

202 W. Willow Ave. Ste 203 Roque Carreon rcarreon@cornerscsi.com

Wheaton, Il 60187

N/A James Mcgrath blacksodinc@comcast.net

John Coyle

4425 N. Elston Lester Mc Osmak solid_builders@yahoo.com

Chicago, Il 60630

4201 W. 36th Street Ste 250 Raj Khanna Raj@marketcontracting.com

312-312-9325

MBE

MBE

312-467-0340 MBE74 Quantum Crossings, LLC 312-467-0374

773-486-8510

70 LSW Electrical Inc

72 James 312-321-9320 Ext 1

73 Dave Management Group 773-396-9449

773-443-7646 708-474-8144

71 Waveland Recycling 847-233-0791 847-223-0190

68 South Park Construction Inc. 773-779-2431 773-410-3536 (cell)

69 J&L Associates Management 708-422-8410 708-423-2234

67 Prestige Construction Company 773-858-3298 866-525-9433

66 Code Engineering

65 Lorsch Construction and Development 773-794-8000 773-282-9092

630-953-8586 630-789-8933

773-928-2904

312-719-4642 312-276-434162 Ingrids Renovations

64 Jerry and Sons 773-928-3210

63 Alco Construction 773-282-9090 773-282-9092

J&L Building Maintenance & 
Construction

708-425-1916 708-425-1999

Broadview Property Management 773-472-7000 773-472-1147

RSI Recycling Systems
773-579-1200    (ext. 

11)
773-579-1204

Tecnica Environmental Services 312-243-0077 312-243-0046 MBE

Jonathan Jay Cutler Plumbing and 
Heating Supplies

312-376-0302 
(Ext.192)

312-376-0308 MBE

Blacksod Concrete Inc. 708-479-1046 708479-1048

Cornerstone Construction Services 630-588-0221 630-588-0223 MBE

Market Contracting Services Inc 773-321-7248 773-650-1576 MBE

Solid Builders Inc. 773-777-0003 773-777-9257
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Chicago, Il 60632

4860 N. Clark Street Paul Mulvey robeltd@gmail.com

Chicago, Il 60640

N/A Mark Handy

mark@kenjiva.net

7601 W. !91st Street Guy Williams services@moltercorp.com

Tinley Park, Il 60487

333 W. Wacker Dr. (250) Michael Carlson mcarlson@leopardo.com

Chicago, Il 60606

35 Chancellor Drive Anthony Riani anthony@inabindassembly.com

Roselle, Il 60172

1557 W. Diversey N/A N/A

Chicago, Il 60614

Chicago, Il 60628 N/A N/A

1100 Ave. O N/A N/A

Chicago, Il

400 w. 76th Street (224) S. Hickman N/A

Chicago, Il 60602 Shon Harris

235 N. Ogden Mark Giebelhausen N/A

Chicago, Il 60607

14108 Burnham Daniel Valdivia N/A

Burnham, Il 60633

P.O. Box 497-613 Paulette Wadington N/A

Chicago, Il 60645

110 Caryl Ave Angel Garcia N/A

Northlake, Il 60164 Joyce Garcia

8725 W. Higgins Michael Platt mplatt@fhpaschen.com

Chicago, Il 60631

7538 S. Langley Jackie Cavel N/A

Chicago, Il 60619

4126 N. Lincoln Ave. #2 N/A N/A

Chicago, Il 60618

1327 W. Washington #105 N/A N/A

Chicago, Il 60607

1631 Ridge Road N/A

Munster, In 46321 N/A

4327 W. Roosevelt Rd.

Chicago, Il 60624 Kathy Martensen N/A

N/A Edith De La Cruz newantigua@yahoo.com

641 W. Lake St. #102 Thomas Kapusta tkapusta@TKApartners.com

Chicago, Il 60661

Market Contracting Services Inc 773-321-7248 773-650-1576 MBE

 Kenjiva Energy System 773-241-4109 N/A

Robe Construction 773-907-8123 773-907-8122

Leopardo 312-516-3661 847-783-3651

Molter Corporation 708-720-1600 708-720-1635 WBE/DBE

MOZO Inc. 773-732-3051 773-935-6557 MBE/WBE

IN.A.BIIND Assembly and Fulfillment 630-529-1555 630-529-1575 WBE

Valdiva Contractor. 773-721-9350 N/A

Mellenium Restoration Construction 312-560-1490 N/A MBE

Reliable and Associates Construction 312-606-3626 312-666-1785 MBE

Trice Construction Company 773-783-2325 773-783-2327 MBE/WBE

P.W.B. 773-216-3058 N/A

Daniel Valdivia 773-787-5863 N/A

F.H. Paschen, SN Nielsen 773-444-3474 773-714-0957

AG Construction 708-259-7824 630-410-8224 MBE

 Intellicore 312-502-3113 N/A MBE

Start Cresent Decoy 773-269-1587 773-494-0189 MBE/WBE

Murphy Construction 708-218-4027 N/A

1600 Investment Group 312-733-2424 N/A

773-522-3000 773-762-7847 MBE

Antigua Construction Co. 708-439-1174 N/A

TKA + Partners, LTD
312-463-1600      Ext 

603
312-463-1601
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Safeway Construction102

103

104
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1637 E. 87th Street #311 N/A N/A

Chicago, Il 60617

4244 N. Albany Sal Medina N/A

Chicago, Il 60618

P.O. Box 737 Don Johnson DEIndustrial@aol.com
Oak Park, Il 60303 General contractor

405 N. wabash #1712 Mike Marco mmarco@eCGmn.com
Chicago, Il 60611 Managing Partner

15475 South Park Romona turner.enterprise@yahoo.com
South Holland, Il 60473 Broker

One East Erie, Ste 520 Andrew Tomlin atomlin@descotoinc.com
Chicago, Il 60611 Business Development Mgr.

312-342-0028 219-397-0027First World Corporation105

MBE

107 D&E Industrial Services 773-237-1614 773-889-8610 MBE

106 Medina & Son Landscaping, Inc 773-583-3242 773-478-2939

708-333-7231

108 eConsulting Group 312-644-8699 312-644-9676

MBE110 d'Escoto Inc. 312-787-0707 312-787-7322

109 Turner Enterprise 312-914-4734


